Sustaining Hypogastric Flow –
Preserving Pelvic Functionality
Indicated for both - aorto-iliac and
isolated iliac aneurysms
Low profile and sheathless application
Pre-cannulated side branch
Designed for a broad range
of anatomies

Ø
Distal
(mm)
Total
length
(mm)
Proximal
length
(mm)
Distal
length
(mm)
OD delivery
system
(F/mm)
72IB1410L65L44* 14 10 109 65 44 18/6.25
72IB1412L65L44* 14 12 109 65 44 18/6.25
72IB1414L65L44* 14 14 109 65 44 18/6.25
72IB1412L65L56* 14 12 121 65 56 18/6.25
72IB1414L65L56* 14 14 121 65 56 18/6.25
72IB1610L65L56 16 10 121 65 56 18/6.25
72IB1612L65L56 16 12 121 65 56 18/6.25
72IB1614L65L56 16 14 121 65 56 18/6.25
72IB1812L65L56 18 12 121 65 56 18/6.25
72IB1814L65L56 18 14 121 65 56 18/6.25
Catalog No. Ø
Proximal
(mm)
Ø
Distal
(mm)
Total
length
(mm)
Proximal
length
(mm)
Distal
length
(mm)
OD delivery
system
(F/mm)
72IB1410L53L44 14 10 97 53 44 18/6.25
72IB1412L53L44 14 12 97 53 44 18/6.25
72IB1414L53L44 14 14 97 53 44 18/6.25
72IB1410L53L56 14 10 109 53 56 18/6.25
72IB1412L53L56 14 12 109 53 56 18/6.25
72IB1414L53L56 14 14 109 53 56 18/6.25
Ordering Information
1  Buttock claudication and erectile dysfunction after internal iliac artery embolization in patients prior to endovascular aortic aneurysm repair.
Rayt HS, Bown MJ, Lambert KV, Fishwick NG, McCarthy MJ, London NJ, et al. Cardiovasc Intervent Radiol. 2008;31: 728-34.
2  Hypogastric artery preservation during endovascular aortic aneurysm repair: is it important? Lin PH, Chen AY, Vij A.